Tripura State Electricity Corporation Limited (A Govt. of Tripura Enterprise)



Office of the Deputy General Manager Material Management Division, TSECL, Bidyut Bhawan, Agartala – 799001, Tripura E-mail : dgmmaterials1@gmail.com

Notice Inviting Tender

Deputy General Manager (MM), TSECL, Banamalipur, Agartala invites e-tenders on behalf of TSECL for procurement of the following items:

i) 200 KVA DT, ii) Transformer Oil, iii) Different sizes of PVC Cable, iv) 11 KV & 33 KV LA, v) Different Sizes of Al. Lugs, vi) Different Sizes of MS Nuts & Bolts, vii) Different types of Insulators, viii) Different sizes of Kit Kat Fuse Unit (Cut out), ix) 11 KV GOS & DOF, x) Different sizes of MS Channel & angle, xi) 11 KV Spare Parts of G.O.S, xii) Different ratings of LT Fuse wire, xiii) 8Mtr. & 9Mtr. Long PCC Pole.

Details of tenders will be available in website www.tsecl.in. & https://tripuratenders.gov.in/acjcgep/app

Deputy General Manager (MM), TSECL, Banamalipur, Agartala.

Dated: 25/03/2022

No. F. 17(1) / DGM (MM) / ESD / 2823-32

- 1. The local Agent of the Hindustan Times Ltd, Mint Agartala, with a request to kindly arrange for To: publication of the same in all Edition on 26/03/2022 for 1 (one) insertion covering minimum
- 2. The Editor, The Dainik Sambad, Agartala with a request to kindly arrange for publication of the same on 26/03/2022 for 1(one) insertion covering minimum column cm.
- 3. The Editor, The Tripura Observer, Agartala with a request to kindly arrange for publication of the same on 26/03/2022 for 1(one) insertion covering minimum column cm.

You are requested to send an e-copy of your newspaper publishing the said NIT to our e-mail address: dgmmaterials1@gmail.com

Copy to:

- 1. The PS to MD, TSECL for kind information please.
- 2. The Director (Tech), TSECL for kind information please.
- 3. The Director (Fin), TSECL for kind information please.
- 4. The AGM (DP & C), TSECL for kind information please.
- 5. The GM (Tech), TSECL for kind information please.
- 6. The GM (Fin), TSECL for kind information please.
- 7. Contractor's Association for information please.

9025 63 9027 Deputy General Manager (MM), Materials Management Division, TSECL, Banamalipur, Agartala.